Frieda Southall

NATIVE VILLAGE OF BREVIG MISSION

P.O. Box 85054

Brevig Mission, Alaska 99785

642-4301 (IRA) 643-1447 (cell)
642-2190 (home) seated as alt. 05/01/2019

NSHC BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FY 2020 LISTING

Berda Willson, Secretary

NATIVE VILLAGE OF COUNCIL

P.O. Box 1621

Nome, Alaska 99762

443-5312 (h) 443-5876 (fax) 304-2170 (cell)
bwillson@gci.net

Revised 8/18/2020 11:27 AM

Cassandra Ahkvaluk

Native Village of Diomede
P.O. Box 7007

Diomede, AK 99762

907 684-1000 ©
cassandraahkvaluk@gmail.com

Frieda tocktoo@hotmail.com Seated 03/30/2001 re-seated 09/17/19
Frederick Murray, Executive Member #2 | June Walunga Martin Aukongak

NATIVE VILLAGE OF ELIM NATIVE VILLAGE OF GAMBELL CHINIK ESKIMO COMMUNITY

P.O. Box 39007 P.O. Box 193 P.O. Box 54

Elim, Alaska 99739
890-3838 (work) 890-2351 (home)
890-3738 (fax) 880-1141 (cell)
Buster Murray@yahoo.com
Seated 05/14/2007-09/2017 & 01/30/18

Gambell, Alaska 99742
985-5730 (home) 985-2225 (cell)
jjwalunga@gqci.net

Seated 09/1995

Golovin, Alaska 99762
779-2829 (fax) 351-9793 (cell)
dbrown@kawerak.org;
vaukongak@yahoo.com

Seated 09/16/2013

Robert Keith
KAWERAK, INC.
P.O. Box 44
Elim, Alaska 99739
890-3737 (w) 890-2269 (hm)880-1028 (c)
angelrag.keith@gmail.com
re-seated 4/09/20

Heather Payenna, 1% Vice Chair
KING ISLAND COMMUNITY
P.O. Box 1696

Nome, Alaska 99762

304-0050 (cell)
hpayenna@outlook.com

Seated 09/27/2016

Charles Swanson
Native Village of Koyuk
P.O. Box 53047
Koyuk, Alaska 99753
907 964-1111 ©
Therifleman31@hotmail.com
Seated 01/28/20

Carol Ablowaluk

MARY’S IGLOO

P.O. Box 502

Teller, Alaska 99778

Phone 642-3731 (IRA) 642-3254 (fax)

Spud_higgins@yahoo.com 642-3021 (w)

cablowaluk@kawerak.org 642-3034 (h)
Seated 05/01/2006

Kevin Bahnke
NOME EskiMO COMMUNITY |
P.O. Box 1792
Nome, Alaska 99762
304-3201 (Cell)
Kevin.bahnke@necalaska.org
Seated 09/18/2018 Alternate
Seated 09/17/2019 Primary

Stan Andersen
CiTY OF NOME
P.O. Box 321
Nome, Alaska 99762
443-7927(work) 443-3564 (Fax)
304-9104 (cell) 443-7927 (message)
Sanderson3@nshcorp.org
Seated 10/14/2011

Alice Fitka
NATIVE VILLAGE OF ST. MICHAEL
P.O. Box 59056
St. Michael, AK 99659
933-1173 (cell) 923-2304 (IRA)
Fax 923-2406
Fitkaalice409@gmail.com
Seated 9/28/2015

Preston Rookok, Chair
NATIVE VILLAGE OF SAVOONGA
P.O. Box 198
Savoonga, Alaska 99769
984-6127 (h) 984-6027 (f) 984-2267 (cell)
prestonrookok@yahoo.com
Seated 05/14/2007

Matilda Hardy, 2" Vice Chair
NATIVE VILLAGE OF SHAKTOOLIK
P.O. Box 76
Shaktoolik, Alaska 99771
955-2352 (fax)  956-1000 (cell)
HardyMatilda@yahoo.com
Seated 9/2012

Karla Nayokpuk

NATIVE VILLAGE OF SHISHMAREF

P.O. Box 169

Shishmaref, Alaska 99772

649-3078(w) 649-2235(h) 639-1411©
karlanayokpuk@gmail.com Seated 9/17/19

Elizabeth Johnson, Executive Member #1
VILLAGE OF SOLOMON

P.O. Box 453

Nome, Alaska 99762

443-4985 (work) 443-5189 (fax)
tc.sol@kawerak.org Seated 04/24/17

Jean Ferris

STEBBINS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
P.O. Box 71001

Stebbins, AK 99671

© 944-1159

tc.wbb@kawerak.org Seated 9/26/17

Jenny Lee

NATIVE VILLAGE OF TELLER

P.O. Box 517

Teller, Alaska 99778

642-4551 (h) 642-2072 (f) 304-4551 (cell)

cisabell@kawerak.org; jlee@nshcorp.org
Seated 01/20/10

Tony Haugen Treasurer
NATIVE VILLAGE OF UNALAKLEET
P.O. Box 122
Unalakleet, AK 99684
624-5696 (h) 625-1054 ©
thaugen@bssd.org
Seated 01/29/19

Joanne Keyes

NATIVE VILLAGE OF WALES

P.O. Box 498

Wales, AK 99783

664-2185 (w) 664-3062/2200 (fax)
664-2368 (h) 634-0511 (c)
Girlie.keyes@gmail.com Seated 09/27/16

Mary D. Charles, Assist Sec/Treasurer
NATIVE VILLAGE OF WHITE MOUNTAIN
P.O. Box 84110

White Mountain, Alaska 99784
638-3331 (h) 658-1113©

mdcharles@nshcorp.org  Seated 01/12/15
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